Losn
<pre>leases the mortgage made byBobby_Dorn_and_Judy_EDorn, husband_and wife to said FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LINCOLN on the following describ property: A Tract of land comprising the Southerly Nine (9.0) feet of Lot Eight (8)and the Northerly Fifty-One (51.0) feet of Lot Nine (9), Block Thirteen (13),</pre>
property: A Tract of land comprising the Southerly Nine (9.0) feet of Lot Eight (8) and the Northerly Fifty-One (51.0) feet of Lot Nine (9), Block Thirteen (13), West Park Addition to the City of Grand Island, Hall County, Nebraska 76-002017 which is recorded in Book XXXXX of Real Estate Mortgages/as Instrument Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> /on Microfilm F Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> , Page XXXXXX of the records of Hall
and the Northerly Fifty-One (51.0) feet of Lot Nine (9), Block Thirteen (13), West Park Addition to the City of Grand Island, Hall County, Nebraska 76-002017 which is recorded in Book XXXXX of Real Estate Mortgages/as Instrument Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> /on Microfilm F Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> , Page XXXXXX of the records of Hall
West Park Addition to the City of Grand Island, Hall County, Nebraska 76-002017 which is recorded in Book XXXXX of Real Estate Mortgages/as Instrument Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> /on Microfilm F Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> , Page XXXXXX of the records of Hall
76-002017 which is recorded in Book XXXXX of Real Estate Mortgages/as Instrument Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> /on Microfilm F Number <sup>XXXXXXX</sup> , Page XXXXXXX of the records of <u>Hall</u>
which is recorded in Book XXXXX of Real Estate Mortgages/as Instrument NumberXXXXXX /on Microfilm F NumberXXXXXXX, Page XXXXXX of the records of Hall
NumberXXXXXXX, Page XXXXXX of the records of Hall
County, Nebraska, and also because the assignment of rents which is recorded in Book XXXXXX of Page XXXX
of the records of XCARCOXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
IN TESTIMONE WHEREOF, the said FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION between the secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused these presents to be secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused the secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused the secuted by the secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused the secuted by the secuted by its President/EXECUTENTIAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION by LINCOLN has caused by LINCOLN has been by LINCOLN by LINCO
Assistant Screets under its corporate seal, this .8th day of November
Attest: Attest: Attest: Attest: PINST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN/ASSOCIATION OF LINCOLN.
Eduard Handing By Condition
Its Secretary/Its Assistant Secretary Its President/Executive Vice President In Presence of
1 still
STATE OF NEBRASKA, ss. On this 8th day of November 1978, bef
me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for s
County personally came Charles H. Thorne, President of the First Federal Savin and Loan Association of Lincoln, to me personally known to be the President and identi person whose name is affixed to the above release and acknowledged the execution thereof to be his voluntary and deed as such officer, and the voluntary act and deed of the said First Federal Savings and Loan Associat of Lincoln.
Witness my hand and Notarial Seal at Omaha , Nebraska, in said County the day and year labove written.
My commission expires 14 14 , 1981 20114 & Dup Notary Pub
Beilty L. Bayer Beilty L. Bayer DIARIAL When recorded to be returned to
Register of Deeds Index STATE OF MEDICARA COMMISSION CREATES April 16, 1981
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
7.0 BOX
CITY STATE 2
50RM 204 (REV. 3-78)

11

G. I. ABSTRACT

Entered as Document No. 78-007531

5:25

Grantor /-Grantee // Numerica // 1\_2\_3\_4

78 NOV 16 PM 2 OH State Of Nebraska County UI Mali Register UI Leeus JEAN FISHEN